AMY—Foh  FE14E HAMA—T TN Th—FXp
BEYRABZE PRGN T VF17DE) 2017.3.3(2)
IBH ) —(ERER

NO PLAYERS Bil] ouT IN TOTAL BE
1 JER it HRDOFILAMGC 35 34 69 FiEEE
2 BR &F fBEYLA19GC 35 35 70 &3 8
3 =H B HEsHEGC 35 36 71 FE BB
4 Fh ®&Z f2fMEILGC 36 36 72 FE BB
5 INR 8KA H-952949GC 38 35 73 FiEEE
6 = X PN 38 35 73 FEEBE
7 HE E2 IMECC 37 37 74 & &R
8 FH KE H&EGC 37 37 74 FiEEE
9 D BhER HROFILAMGC 36 38 74 FEE B
10 Bl 2 INECC 34 40 74 FEFEB
11 R B HARCC 39 36 75 FiEEE
12 L E HROFILAMGC 34 41 75 FiEEE
13 =0 HE AR ACC 40 36 76 & E B
14 fFEE £ MIFEGC 39 37 76 FEEB
15 He EX KFtiECC 37 39 76 & &R
16 BH E%A E4£&cCC 39 38 77 & E B
17 B x4 EFOA+)LCC 39 38 77 FiEEE
18 Hef BE H-95949GC 38 39 77 838
19 &R #h3 EFERECC 36 41 77 FEE R
20 xiE R- TLoFURCCLUES 41 37 78 & E B
21 =i A mERCC 40 38 78 FiE AR
22 g =2 BE7z¥UrCC 39 39 78 FEFB
23 ZE BEH 2w 32/\L—GC 39 39 78 & &R
24 Mk E FHUCCEE 39 39 78 FEBEA
25 =¥ =8 Frl)— Gollxéﬁ:—x 38 40 78 FEEB
26 RE B{Z %iBGC 43 36 79 FiEE B
27 =¥ Lo MIFGC 42 37 79 FEEE
28 FESIREPN wALA2R—EJILXGC 42 37 79 UTIzAT4 7B
29 WA R f2[ECcC 42 37 79

30 BH & AECcc 41 38 79

31 MF B J)—25R1)J—kGC 40 39 79

32 ait B— FEZACC 39 40 79

33 AR BB EHEEL—HYMKCC 39 40 79

34 IR TN FI')—GC/HhEFRI—R 36 43 79

35 AR Eth FRAEBRIZGC 43 37 80

36 Bl &IE Ahce 42 38 80

37 Bt RE INECC 42 38 80

38 HEH BHA Y9599 GC 41 39 80

39 KFE Fnea m#RCC 41 39 80

40 A¥ A EF o4+ JLccC 40 40 80

41 L &= H-95949GC 40 40 80

42 HE H#E JLoTURCCLUE 40 40 80

43 R E= AFEEEGC 44 37 81

44 T8 fnx= FRAERIZEGC 43 38 81

45 t2H f#— JI\ZEBGC 42 39 81

46 i 15 w32 /3L—GC 41 40 81

47 wh HEE INECC 40 41 81

48 F EEA EHGC 39 42 81

49 AT H HEGC 39 42 81

50 mEH &Eif FHUCCEE 38 43 81

51 KMHE KA ~//3//\1/ GC 44 38 82

52 FHH K Ahce 43 39 82

53 =% A IMNECC 43 39 82

54 FH %E "ECC 41 41 82

55 BAR Bh JIF AL CC 40 42 82

56 HE FHE 2AGCKEFEI—XR 40 42 82

57 Wt fnz #GC 39 43 82

58 R 1&E %iEGC 39 43 82

59 LA EA FHEZACC 42 41 83

60 Ri5H B JGA 42 41 83

61 Al 1EF BEILALU9AKCC 41 42 83

62 MRE B2z LAimce 39 44 83

63 Rk fEL fBEY L AHGC 44 40 84

64 K&t Bt WEERRGC 43 41 84




65
66
67
68
69
70
A
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Fha
g
=H

TH
Frrh
b iEas
11N
S
=H
[k
=8
B2
fEHE
XH
=H
L3
TR
B
&iF
T
KH
FII
HE
wa
i
B
ZR
RE
b
g
BEFY

5t fE—

=
BE
KRR
S
TR
A
EX /N
#0
W
FH

EfT
5
L)
Xig
7 #
—X
PN
feR
&
=8
BB
2L
Ba
1&1&
HMA

s
=

2n

L)
RE
1E—ER
BR
Eltc.\
IEfE
w=
Y
SR
%=
—18
FX
Bt

£l
=

&
£ 015
AER
B2
&

B

FOEE
BUx

A% &

R 2

Xxa

= 11!:.\

e

£ g e

LD

RAR

ST
FNH
EF
R
"E
#ME
iR =
HE
B
AR
£H
2H
2N
#ME
NG
pNIT
EA
EL

a—

=
U\

Bh5
il

%_
Z Rt
fii—
Béll.,\

#T’E
EE3
ﬁ_m
/H EB
"R
A

=

#T
Eh
i
HEth

—AH B

P&H

B R

ARE BR—

AMGC/\IEI—R
faEERRCC
Xiuce
BEILA Y AERCC
EAimce
LAimce
H-95959GC
- /—ZAHhUM)—GC
EFOA+JLCC
9529960
Fx!)—GC/hERI—R
AMGC/\tBEa—X
EFOA+JLCC
LI EREGC
FHCCEE
F9E1GC
JLoTFURCCLUE
=BACC

Lo TFURCCLUG
FHCCiRE
7'J?z|~/oc
%iBGC

FZ8GC
HRDOFILAMGC
Sy 32 /\L—GC
TREIT—ILT>GC
Jace
AMGC/\tEa—X
FHEEHRE
AMGC/\IEa—R
HEEFCC
AMGC/\tBEa—X
IR D FZFILAIMGC
LE[ STl
HROFILAMGC
EFOA+)LCC
FIARGC

INECC

Syl a2 /\L—GC
KFHECC

INECC

f2fcc

vl a2 /\L—GC
w32 /\L—GC
RBFDFF

YGA
AMGC/\IEa—R
FErs#Ccc

%iBGC
FHCCEE
EFnA+)LCC
JGA

FHEEHRE
INECC
FHEEKRE
EFOA+)LCC
-5 99GC
FHUCCEE
FAGC
F!)—GC/hERmI—R
FARGC
FHUCCORE
FAE]GC

INECC

INECC
AMGC/\IFEa—R
JGA

FHEEHRE
FI!)—GC/IEFmI—XR

43
42
42
41
40
47
45
45
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
48
45
43
42
42
42
41
43
43
43
42
41
47
47
45
45
43
43
42
46
46
46
45
45
43
39
47
47
45
54
50
48
47
46
44
44
42
45
44
44
48
42
49
47
45
44
43
50
47
44
44
49
52
52

41
42
42
43
44
38
40
40
40
41
42
42
42
43
43
38
41
43
44
44
44
45
44
44
44
45
46
41
41
43
43
45
45
46
43
43
43
44
44
46
50
43
43
45
37
41
43
44
45
48
48
50
48
49
49
46
52
46
49
51
52
53
47
50
53
53
50
48
50

84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
95
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
99
100
102




| 134  #\K EB B ILLEIFRCC 48 57 105




