

NO	PLAYERS	所属	OUT	IN	TOTAL	備考
1	瀬田 和也	瀬板の森北九州GC	35	34	69	予選通過
2	早田 貴洋	福岡サンレイクGC	35	35	70	予選通過
3	吉田 良彌	筑紫ヶ丘GC	35	36	71	予選通過
4	荒川 英二	福岡雷山GC	36	36	72	予選通過
5	小坂 鉄治	ザ・クラシックGC	38	35	73	予選通過
6	古川 雄大	大博多CC	38	35	73	予選通過
7	椎野 信之	小倉CC	37	37	74	予選通過
8	新井 友京	古賀GC	37	37	74	予選通過
9	渡辺 弘泰	瀬板の森北九州GC	36	38	74	予選通過
10	高山 豊	小倉CC	34	40	74	予選通過
11	大山 忠成	京都CC	39	36	75	予選通過
12	岡山 博光	瀬板の森北九州GC	34	41	75	予選通過
13	富田 佑作	西日本CC	40	36	76	予選通過
14	伊鹿倉 実	かほGC	39	37	76	予選通過
15	田中 恵太	大村湾CC	37	39	76	予選通過
16	酒井 康弘	玉名CC	39	38	77	予選通過
17	甲斐 圭治	鷹羽ロイヤルCC	39	38	77	予選通過
18	田中 良彦	ザ・クラシックGC	38	39	77	予選通過
19	山部 拓斗	福岡国際CC	36	41	77	予選通過
20	浅海 健二	プレジデントCC山陽	41	37	78	予選通過
21	高橋 孝治	京都CC	40	38	78	予選通過
22	山城 辰己	福岡フェザントCC	39	39	78	予選通過
23	安部 勇希	ミッショングラーベーGC	39	39	78	予選通過
24	池永 達也	チサンCC遠賀	39	39	78	予選通過
25	高城 英則	チエリーGC小倉南コース	38	40	78	予選通過
26	片倉 慶仁	玄海GC	43	36	79	予選通過
27	宮城 マルコ	かほGC	42	37	79	予選通過
28	岡村 健次	山口レインボーヒルズGC	42	37	79	以下ウェイティング順
29	山内 辰崇	福岡CC	42	37	79	
30	温井 巧造	岩国CC	41	38	79	
31	勝手 俊雄	グリーンランドリゾートGC	40	39	79	
32	石光 隆一	西日本CC	39	40	79	
33	松岡 國男	志摩シーサイドCC	39	40	79	
34	泉 将弘	チエリーGC小倉南コース	36	43	79	
35	坂本 達也	麻生飯塚GC	43	37	80	
36	福山 貴信	北九州CC	42	38	80	
37	野上 泰生	小倉CC	42	38	80	
38	古野 修治	ザ・クラシックGC	41	39	80	
39	木戸 和昭	京都CC	41	39	80	
40	木村 謙治	鷹羽ロイヤルCC	40	40	80	
41	秋山 俊幸	ザ・クラシックGC	40	40	80	
42	田原 雅憲	プレジデントCC山陽	40	40	80	
43	新原 正義	久住高原GC	44	37	81	
44	上野 和美	麻生飯塚GC	43	38	81	
45	福田 健一	ハ女上陽GC	42	39	81	
46	山崎 悟	ミッショングラーベーGC	41	40	81	
47	緒方 比呂志	小倉CC	40	41	81	
48	宇山 喜与人	若松GC	39	42	81	
49	木下 明	古賀GC	39	42	81	
50	加倉井 道雄	チサンCC遠賀	38	43	81	
51	友岡 大介	ミッショングラーベーGC	44	38	82	
52	清田 武	北九州CC	43	39	82	
53	高野 蔵治	小倉CC	43	39	82	
54	半田 英俊	安芸CC	41	41	82	
55	鵜木 啓光	ブリヂストンCC	40	42	82	
56	井上 邦浩	皐月GC天拝コース	40	42	82	
57	山上 和之	茜GC	39	43	82	
58	荒嶽 修司	玄海GC	39	43	82	
59	山本 昌治	西日本CC	42	41	83	
60	木場田 忠	JGA	42	41	83	
61	須田 征司	福岡レイクサイドCC	41	42	83	
62	麻生 俊之	北九州CC	39	44	83	
63	安永 龍浩	福岡サンレイクGC	44	40	84	
64	大村 成光	山陽国際GC	43	41	84	

65	羽迫 重行	九州GC八幡コース	43	41	84	
66	山中 均	福岡国際CC	42	42	84	
67	福田 幸弘	天山CC	42	42	84	
68	土井 文博	福岡レイクサイドCC	41	43	84	
69	野中 秀樹	北九州CC	40	44	84	
70	綿井 一夫	北九州CC	47	38	85	
71	山本 大輔	ザ・クラシックGC	45	40	85	
72	高木 伸雄	ザ・ノースカントリーGC	45	40	85	
73	吉田 俊介	鷹羽ロイヤルCC	45	40	85	
74	南部 憲司	ザ・クラシックGC	44	41	85	
75	福留 耕二郎	チェリーGC小倉南コース	43	42	85	
76	曾我 真裕	九州GC八幡コース	43	42	85	
77	稻田 誠	鷹羽ロイヤルCC	43	42	85	
78	大田 賢治	山陽国際GC	42	43	85	
79	吉田 修造	チサンCC遠賀	42	43	85	
80	吉村 和久	門司GC	48	38	86	
81	山下 正幸	プレジデントCC山陽	45	41	86	
82	青柳 真治	三日月CC	43	43	86	
83	金澤 康弘	プレジデントCC山陽	42	44	86	
84	下村 昭彦	チサンCC遠賀	42	44	86	
85	長田 修一郎	ブリヂストンCC	42	44	86	
86	井川 賢次	玄海GC	41	45	86	
87	田上 昌徳	中須GC	43	44	87	
88	神谷 正博	瀬板の森北九州GC	43	44	87	
89	赤瀬 裕二	ミッショングラーベーGC	43	44	87	
90	田中 英雄	下関ゴールデンGC	42	45	87	
91	豊沢 卓郎	北九州CC	41	46	87	
92	犬童 哲二	九州GC八幡コース	47	41	88	
93	神山 一博	主催者推薦	47	41	88	
94	中條 秀文	九州GC八幡コース	45	43	88	
95	壁村 茂樹	筑紫野CC	45	43	88	
96	与古光 雄一郎	九州GC八幡コース	43	45	88	
97	高瀬 敦史	瀬板の森北九州GC	43	45	88	
98	橋本 守	朝陽CC	42	46	88	
99	末次 勝貴	瀬板の森北九州GC	46	43	89	
100	杉本 数政	鷹羽ロイヤルCC	46	43	89	
101	味村 太郎	和木GC	46	43	89	
102	山本 寛之	小倉CC	45	44	89	
103	本松 博	ミッショングラーベーGC	45	44	89	
104	瀧口 瞽	大村湾CC	43	46	89	
105	金山 和瑛	小倉CC	39	50	89	
106	津田 敏茂	福岡CC	47	43	90	
107	日高 浩徳	ミッショングラーベーGC	47	43	90	
108	野村 忍	ミッショングラーベーGC	45	45	90	
109	大石 秀樹	昭和の森	54	37	91	
110	岩崎 浩二	YGA	50	41	91	
111	田村 敦	九州GC八幡コース	48	43	91	
112	大久保 裕治	周防灘CC	47	44	91	
113	高木 弘史	玄海GC	46	45	91	
114	和田 剛	チサンCC遠賀	44	48	92	
115	金子 貴一	鷹羽ロイヤルCC	44	48	92	
116	青木 冬尉	JGA	42	50	92	
117	梶島 純一	主催者推薦	45	48	93	
118	村上 隆志	小倉CC	44	49	93	
119	赤松 圭	主催者推薦	44	49	93	
120	椎屋 幸雄	鷹羽ロイヤルCC	48	46	94	
121	及川 吉幸	ザ・クラシックGC	42	52	94	
122	山根 健治	チサンCC遠賀	49	46	95	
123	豊田 清一郎	和木GC	47	49	96	
124	黒田 泰民	チェリーGC小倉南コース	45	51	96	
125	藤本 修久	和木GC	44	52	96	
126	村上 学	チサンCC遠賀	43	53	96	
127	松田 耕平	門司GC	50	47	97	
128	大山 直也	小倉CC	47	50	97	
129	国本 直樹	小倉CC	44	53	97	
130	首藤 雄也	九州GC八幡コース	44	53	97	
131	二本松 明	JGA	49	50	99	
132	藤田 竜次	主催者推薦	52	48	100	
133	五反田 良一	チェリーGC小倉南コース	52	50	102	

134	松本 鹿助	勝山御所CC	48	57	105	
-----	-------	--------	----	----	-----	--